
Seattle
UPPER COLUMBIA

YAKIMA

PUGET SOUND

LOWER SNAKE

MIDDLE COLUMBIA

LOWER COLUMBIA

WASHINGTON COASTAL

SPOKANE

PEND OREILLE

Yakima

Spokane

Everett

Cle Elum

Winthrop

Wenatchee

Bellingham

Walla Walla

Marblemount

Port Angeles

Olympia

63

14
21

60

56

79

76 40

88

15
71

79

15

81
97

44

91

19

28

95

35

73

96

30

66

50

80

68

23

61

79

77

107

113

164
124

103

108

105

165

104

169

140

149

147

146

107

106

104

101

179

155

164
114

122

82

5

90

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Washington
SNOTEL Snow Depth

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current Snow 
Depth (inches)

> 144"
97 - 144"
73 - 96"
49 - 72"
25 - 48"
13 - 24"
7 - 12"
< 7"
Snow free
Unavailable*
Data spike**

May 04, 2012

Automated snow depth measurements are known to occasionally read spuriously large during precipitation events.
Snow depth is also difficult to accurately measure at near-snow free conditions; data should be used with caution.

*   Data unavailable at time 
    of posting or snow depth 
    sensor not available at site
**  A "data spike" is a gain or
    loss of more than 100 
    inches in 1 day


